Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Procter - (529287) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.17
2:43.62
2:46.32
2:48.36
2:48.70
2:50.54
3:00.85

3:03.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.36
2:43.62
2:43.17
2:46.32
2:48.70
2:50.54
3:03.83
3:00.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
457
436
420
417
404
339
322

WA Pts

420
457
461
436
417
404
322
339

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

08/06/14
12/04/15
08/03/14
27/01/18
22/12/113
09/06/13
03/03/12
15/04/12

Date

27/01/18
12/04/15
08/06/14
08/03/14
22/12/13
09/06/13
15/04/12
03/03/12

Meet

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
BG Swim Wales National Championships

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Stockport Metro April Open Meet

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

BG Swim Wales National Championships

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro April Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Liverpool

Stockport

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Stockport

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Clitheroe

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Club Swam Under

Clitheroe

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



