Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Procter - (529287) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.17	461	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
2:43.62	457	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	1
2:46.32	436	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
2:48.36	420	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Clitheroe	1
2:48.70	417	Н	22/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Burnley BOBC	1
2:50.54	404	Н	09/06/13	BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
3:00.85	339	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Burnley BOBC	1
3:03.83	322	Н	15/04/12	Stockport Metro April Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.36	420	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Clitheroe	1
2:43.62	457	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	1
2:43.17	461	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
2:46.32	436	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
2:48.70	417	Н	22/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Burnley BOBC	1
2:50.54	404	Н	09/06/13	BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	1
3:03.83	322	Н	15/04/12	Stockport Metro April Open Meet	Stockport	Burnley BOBC	1
3:00.85	339	Н	03/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Burnley BOBC	1

Page 1/1